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Women / XS / Child A
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Juila Tilson1380
Peninsula CA

9.625 8.900 9.4509.425 37.400
1 7T 1 1 1 

1 

Tate Renaudin1315
Gym Zone CA

9.175 9.150 9.1009.225 36.650
2 2T 3 10T 2 

2 

Rebecca Shveyd1320
San Francisco Gym

8.750 9.050 9.3009.200 36.300
6T 5 4 6T 3 

3 

Kiley Martz1318
San Francisco Gym

8.400 9.150 9.4259.025 36.000
16 2T 6T 2 4 

4 

Alice Chegwidden1329
Twisters

9.000 8.850 9.2008.775 35.825
4 10 12 9 5 

5 

Clare Bolte1328
Twisters

9.150 8.600 8.9509.025 35.725
3 16 6T 13T 6 

6 

Sophie Buckland1370
Peninsula CA

8.850 8.800 9.3008.650 35.600
5 11T 13 6T 7 

7 

Veronika Kalinovski1366
San Mateo

8.500 9.350 9.4008.250 35.500
14T 1 17 3 8T

8T

Yui Lesaicherre1337
Twisters

8.650 9.100 8.7509.000 35.500
9 4 8T 18 8T

8T

Natalie Robbins1377
Peninsula CA

8.500 8.500 9.2259.100 35.325
14T 18T 5 8 10 

10 

Charlotte Hanshaw1373
Peninsula CA

8.600 8.800 9.0758.625 35.100
10T 11T 14 12 11 

11 

Zoe Munro1342
Twisters

8.550 8.900 8.4509.000 34.900
12T 7T 8T 20 12 

12 

Taylor Smethers1309
REG

8.600 8.750 9.3508.150 34.850
10T 14* 20 4T 13T

13T

Ada Yoder1354
Cal Sports - Race

8.550 8.750 8.9508.600 34.850
12T 14* 15 13T 13T

13T

Mariana Leaver1336
Twisters

8.075 8.950 8.8508.950 34.825
19 6 11 16 15 

15 

Poppy Barclay1326
Twisters

8.750 8.500 8.5009.000 34.750
6T 18T 8T 19 16 

16 

Abbie Karel1334
Twisters

7.800 8.200 9.3509.325 34.675
20 20 2 4T 17 

17 

Isabelle Shay1353
Cal Sports - Race

8.700 8.550 9.1008.200 34.550
8 17 18 10T 18 

18 

Sachi Gupta1332
Twisters

8.150 8.900 8.9008.450 34.400
18 7T 16 15 19 

19 

Shaona Das1331
Twisters

8.300 8.800 8.8008.175 34.075
17 11T 19 17 20 

20 
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